746900
1068375
1105720

933900
1005675
1005675

528000

467500

467500

528000

550000

528000

528000

528000

698500

528000

11217745

370
1070
750
1950
600
640
80
80
80
110
80
140
100
180
260
500
6990

&2
Y
s
9922976029
8d) j o ln
Ois A
i)
sk
055
s
bl

Uil (S sl

G () sl
UL (S sl
G ) sl
UL (S sl
G () sl
UL (S sl
G ) sl
UL (S sl
G ) sl
UL (S sl
G ) sl
UL (S sl
UL (Sl
UL () sl
UL (Sl

e a3l 1404/07/30
o £ 1404/07/30
ol 1404/07/30

Cbiuler 1404/07/30
4wl 1404/07/30
Jis « = 1404/07/30
~>4 1404/07/30
Sai 5 1404/07/30
Ol 1404/07/30
il »5 1404/07/30
ol 1404/07/30
o\ 1404/07/30
s 1404/07/30
ol ) 1404/07/30
~38 1404/07/30
ziis 1404/07/30

573530421600148930033111
573530421600141890049111
573530421600140600000111
573530421600139493765411
573530421600138400057111
573530421600137814743111
573530421600136670693111
573530421600135540377111
573530421600134640379111
573530421600133230645111
573530421600132740000111
573530421600131350063111
573530421600130620048111
573530421600129810098111
573530421600128120795111
573530421600127200066111

e

O 00 N OO U1 B W N -

G
oo 11 A W N L O









